
Expense

$0.00

$354.00

$2,695.68

$13,830.90

$232.68

Grand Total:

Balance Forward Revenue

Precious Blood School

Summary of School Generated Funds

07/01/2022...01/31/2023

Balance

Captial Assets Fundraising/Donations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

External Charities Fundraising/Donations $0.00 $370.60 $16.60

Field Trips/Excursions $2,101.56 $2,394.12 $1,800.00

$10,074.56 $13,228.92 $9,472.58Student Activities/Resources

$11,437.93$12,220.45 $16,330.74

Other Non Student Activities $44.33 $337.10 $148.75

$17,113.26


