Precious Blood School Summary of School Generated Funds 07/01/2022...01/31/2023

	Balance Forward	Expense	Revenue	<u>Balance</u>
Captial Assets Fundraising/Donations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
External Charities Fundraising/Donations	\$0.00	\$354.00	\$370.60	\$16.60
Field Trips/Excursions	\$2,101.56	\$2,695.68	\$2,394.12	\$1,800.00
Student Activities/Resources	\$10,074.56	\$13,830.90	\$13,228.92	\$9,472.58
Other Non Student Activities	\$44.33	\$232.68	\$337.10	\$148.75
Grand Total:	\$12,220.45	\$17,113.26	\$16,330.74	\$11,437.93